EDCON-COMPONENTS
DATA SHEETDATA SHEET
6Watt Power Adapter / Charger Cable Type
Serie: L36000Serie: L36000
6Watt Power Adapter / Charger
Cable Type
DATE 24.01.2019MasonCHKD Wilson MATL: Wilson TOLERANCE
1 from 4APPD: Schumi

Copyright by EDCON COMPONENTS
EDCON-COMPONENTS
Ordering Informations
- EU BK BK CA01
Voltage
Model Code
DC
Connector
ROHS Packing
Code
R1500 B03
Serie Wall
Connector
Case Color Cable ColorCable Length
L36000
A01= Look
Table
Voltage
Model Code
0000= XX= No
US= US
Connector
UK= United
BK= Black
Cover
( Standard)
WH= White
EU= Europa
Connector
BK= Black
cable
1500=
1500mm
R= ROHS
Conform
C= CartonB03=
Connector
Type B03xxxx= on
request
N= NON
ROHS
Conform
WH= White
cable
0000=
without
Cable
XX= No
Cable
UK= United
Kingdom
Connector
Cover  (MQO
on request)
Conform
6Watt Power Adapter / Charger
Cable Type
DRW: Jason CHKD Wilson
Part No.: L36000
Mason DATE 24.01.2019
FINISH Jamy
MATL: Wilson TOLERANCE
Copyright by EDCON-COMPONENTS
Sheet No. 5 from 5